General Purpose Relays
Industrial Relays
K10 Series Miniature Relay
1
Potter & Brumfield
n 2 Form C contact arrangement
n AC and DC coils
n Socket, PCB and top flange mounting options

(42.72)
.078 TYP.
(1.98)
.142 TYP.
(3.61)
1 2
3 4
5 6
A B
General Purpose Relays
Industrial Relays
K10 Series Miniature Relay (Continued)
Potter & Brumfield
Product Code Arrangement Cont. material Coil Coil Terminals Mounting Part number
K10P-11A15-6 2 form C, 2 CO AgCdO AC coil 6VAC Quick connect (QC) Socket 4-1393144-4
 K10P-11A15-12 12VAC 3-1393144-9
 K10P-11A15-24 24VAC 4-1393144-1
 K10P-11AT5-24 Bracket 3-1393144-5
 K10P-11A15-120 120VAC Socket 4-1393144-0
 K10P-11AT5-120 Bracket 3-1393144-3
K10P-11D15-6 DC coil 6VDC Socket 6-1393144-0
 K10P-11D15-12 12VDC 5-1393144-5
 K10P-11DT5-12 Bracket 5-1393144-0
 K10P-11D15-24 24VDC Socket 5-1393144-7
 K10P-11DT5-24 Bracket 5-1393144-1
 K10P-11D15-48 48VDC Socket 5-1393144-9
 K10P-11D15-110 110VDC 5-1393144-4
K10P-11D55-12 12VDC PCB  PCB 6-1393144-6
 K10P-11D55-24 24VDC 6-1393144-8
 K10P-11D55-110 110VDC 6-1393144-5